
 

Luokkakilpailut Lumo,Vantaa 30.11-01.12.2013    

          

 Lauantai 30.11.2013       

 Luokka 4 suoritusjärjestys   Klo 15:45 - 19:45   

       

 Ryhmä 1 15:45 - 17:45      

        

1. Matilda Malmiaho ReRa Vapaa      

     2. Moona Mäkelä HämVS Naru 

3. Riina Juurakko HämVS Vapaa      

     4. Olivia Hovi Coco Vanne 

5. Emmi Anttila ReRa Vapaa      

     6. Hulda Elopuro SVS Vanne 

7. Aida Kauppinen  Coco Vapaa      

     8. Senja Aaltonen Coco Vanne 

9. Sofia Halme ReRa Vapaa      

     10. Katri Käpynen Elise-J Vanne 

11. Selja Törnberg ReRa Vapaa      

     12. Ira Päivölä  Esvoli Vanne 

13. Oona Kanniainen Elise Vapaa      

     14. Daniela Kaltenborn Elise Vanne 

15. Lilian Salmi TLS Vapaa      

     16. Emilia Liukkunen Coco Vanne 

17. Emilia Ojala Coco Vapaa      

     18. Miina  Manderbacka HämVS Naru 

2. Moona Mäkelä HämVS Vapaa      

     1. Matilda Malmiaho ReRa Vanne 

4. Olivia Hovi Coco Vapaa      

     3. Riina Juurakko HämVS Naru 

6. Hulda Elopuro SVS Vapaa      

     5. Emmi Anttila ReRa Vanne 

8. Senja Aaltonen Coco Vapaa      

     7. Aida Kauppinen  Coco Vanne 

10. Katri Käpynen Elise-J Vapaa      

     9. Sofia Halme ReRa Vanne 

12. Ira Päivölä  Esvoli Vapaa      

     11. Selja Törnberg ReRa Vanne 

14. Daniela Kaltenborn Elise Vapaa      

     13. Oona Kanniainen Elise Pallo 

16. Emilia Liukkunen Coco Vapaa      

     15. Lilian Salmi TLS Naru 

18. Miina  Manderbacka HämVS Vapaa      

     17. Emilia Ojala Coco Vanne 

         



1. Matilda Malmiaho ReRa Pallo      

2. Moona Mäkelä HämVS Vanne      

3. Riina Juurakko HämVS Vanne      

4. Olivia Hovi Coco Pallo      

5. Emmi Anttila ReRa Pallo      

6. Hulda Elopuro SVS Pallo      

7. Aida Kauppinen  Coco Pallo      

8. Senja Aaltonen Coco Pallo      

9. Sofia Halme ReRa Pallo      

10. Katri Käpynen Elise-J Keilat      

11. Selja Törnberg ReRa Pallo      

12. Ira Päivölä  Esvoli Pallo      

13. Oona Kanniainen Elise Keilat      

14. Daniela Kaltenborn Elise Pallo      

15. Lilian Salmi TLS Keilat      

16. Emilia Liukkunen Coco Pallo      

17. Emilia Ojala Coco Pallo      

18. Miina  Manderbacka HämVS Vanne      

          

 Tauko 17:45 - 18:00       

 Ryhmä 2 18:00 - 19:45       

         

19. Lila Vanhamäki TV Vapaa      

     20. Oona Sohkanen JyVo Naru 

21. Hilla Pietiläinen OVO Vapaa      

     22. Nelli Heikkinen JyVo Vanne 

23. Emma Koivunen OVO Vapaa      

     24. Elina Jyrkönen ReRa Naru 

25. Sofia Hakala Flex Vapaa      

     26. Laura Manninen JyVo Vanne 

27. Sara Napari Elise Vapaa      

     28. Emilia Liikanen Elise Naru 

29. Pinja Poikonen             HämVS Vapaa      

     30. Kerttu Viitakangas TNV Vanne 

31. Nea Jeromaa Flex Vapaa      

     32. Elli Rusama Esvoli Vanne 

33. Jonna Lehto TNV Vapaa      

     34. Anni-Nelli Santala HämVS Vanne 

35. Sofia Ridal  Elise Vapaa      

     36. Ronja Granberg Vihti-Gym Vanne 

20. Oona Sohkanen JyVo Vapaa      

     19. Lila Vanhamäki TV Naru 

22. Nelli Heikkinen JyVo Vapaa      

     21. Hilla Pietiläinen OVO Pallo 

24. Elina Jyrkönen ReRa Vapaa      

     23. Emma Koivunen OVO Naru 



26. Laura Manninen JyVo Vapaa      

     25. Sofia Hakala Flex Vanne 

28. Emilia Liikanen Elise Vapaa      

     27. Sara Napari Elise Pallo 

30. Kerttu Viitakangas TNV Vapaa      

     29. Pinja Poikonen             HämVS Vanne 

32. Elli Rusama Esvoli Vapaa      

     31. Nea Jeromaa Flex Vanne 

34. Anni-Nelli Santala HämVS Vapaa      

     33. Jonna Lehto TNV Vanne 

36. Ronja Granberg Vihti-Gym Vapaa      

     35. Sofia Ridal  Elise Vanne 

          

19. Lila Vanhamäki TV Vanne      

20. Oona Sohkanen JyVo Vanne      

21. Hilla Pietiläinen OVO Vanne      

22. Nelli Heikkinen JyVo Pallo      

23. Emma Koivunen OVO Vanne      

24. Elina Jyrkönen ReRa Vanne      

25. Sofia Hakala Flex Pallo      

26. Laura Manninen JyVo Pallo      

27. Sara Napari Elise Keilat      

28. Emilia Liikanen Elise Pallo      

29. Pinja Poikonen             HämVS Pallo      

30. Kerttu Viitakangas TNV Pallo      

31. Nea Jeromaa Flex Pallo      

32. Elli Rusama Esvoli Keilat      

33. Jonna Lehto TNV Pallo      

34. Anni-Nelli Santala HämVS Pallo      

35. Sofia Ridal  Elise Pallo      

36. Ronja Granberg Vihti-Gym Pallo      

          

          

Luokka 4 palkintojen jako n. klo 20       

 


